
Contract#: 529-81311 AMO II 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 11/17/16 Need Date: ASAP 

----------~ -----------
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Procurement & Contracts Name: Tyler Technologies 
Dept. Contact: Ashley Wells !{fa~ Address: 1 Tyler Drive 

-~-----------Phone#: x5804 Yarmouth, ME 04096 
Department 
Head Signature: 

I • 

Phone: 800-772-2260 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: lnformationTechnologies 
--c-c-----~~------~------~ 

Service Requested: ERP Implementation 
c-=-~~----,--,"----~------,----=o---c=c=-=c=-~-c-c---ccc---~ 

Contract Term: 3/26/13 until completed Contract Value: $3,405,077.00 - No Change 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No: ../ 

~---

Compliance verified by: N/A - Proprietary ERP System 

C. OUNTY COUNSE)-: (Must approve all contracts and MO·U· 's) ;· / 
Approved: if Disapproved: Date: · ll_J.2 _/(t' 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ' ' 

v {) 

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS! 

RISK MA. NAG. EM ENT: (All contr·a·. cts and MOU's except boiler late grant fundi·n. Re:iments) 
Approved: 'f.- · · Disapproved: . . Date: h 7.'l By~di>r M-~ 
Approved: · · Disapproved: Date: ' . . By: 

-~~----

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: ----~Disapproved: Date: By: 

-~---- -------
Approved: Disapproved: -~-~.Date: By: 

~-~--- ----~--

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP) 13-0318 4A 1 of 1




