
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 613-0318

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:3/20/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2017 12/5/2017

Title: Information Technologies recommending the Board approve and authorize the Chair to sign
Amendment IV to Agreement 529-S1311 with Tyler Technologies, Inc. for the implementation and
maintenance of the Enterprise Resource Planning system replacing the current financial, payroll, and
human resources systems, increasing the Agreement by $90,000 for as needed modifications and
interfaces that may be necessary for the implementation of the system, for a total not to exceed
amount of $3,505,077.

FUNDING:  General Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6A - Blue Route Amd IV Tyler Technologies  12-5-17, 2. Executed Agreement #529-S1311, 3. 6B -
529-S1311 AMD IV Tyler Technologies 12-5-17, 4. 5A - 529-S1311 AMD III Approved BR  8-29-17, 5.
5B - 529-S1311 AMD III  8-29-17, 6. Executed Agreement Amendment III 529-S1311 8-29-17 BOS, 7.
4A - Approved Blue Route - Agm No. 529-S1311 AMD II 1-3-17, 8. 4B - Agm No. 529-S1311 AMD II 1-
3-17, 9. Executed Amendment II to Agreement 529-S1311, 10. 3A - ERP Board Update 6-7-16, 11. 3B
- Counsel Route, Amendment I & Attachments   6-7-16, 12. Executed Amendment I to Agreement
529-S1311, 13. A - Tyler Technologies Agreement 3-26-13, 14. B - BlueRoute 3-26-13, 15. C - RFP
12-918-049  3-26-13, 16. D - Tyler Technologies Response to RFP 3-26-13, 17. E - Budget Transfer 3-
26-13, 18. F - CAO Memorandum 13-0318  3-26-13, 19. G - Letter from Sheriff D'Agostini 3-26-13, 20.
Executed Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors12/5/2017 6 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors8/29/2017 5 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors1/3/2017 4 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors6/7/2016 3 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors4/1/2014 2 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors3/26/2013 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

